
 
 

 
 
 

Resultatliste
 

      KBU's Ungdomsstævne
                          World Cup Hallen

                                        18. - 19. januar 2014
 
 
 
 



Micro med handicap

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2014 (UR 5)
World Cup Hallen  -  Rødovre

Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X
1 Anas Elmansari BK Sisu 13034 030405-ANEL 111 99 136 146 492 0 492
2 Nicolas Carter Haslev BK 44076 221204-NICA 145 138 99 108 490 0 490
3 Andi Lüthje BBK 95 15009 260604-ANLU 95 90 70 119 374 0 374
4 Lucas Lupin Kramhöft BK Center 13012 070204-LUKR 91 78 59 90 318 0 318
5 Naia From Pin-Crackers 14029 270205-NAFR 56 70 109 80 315 0 315
6 Hannah Ellegaard Rasch Haslev BK 44076 110204-HARA 66 67 74 77 284 0 284
7 Nicoline From Pin-Crackers 14029 100903-NIFR 41 74 67 87 269 0 2697 Nicoline From Pin Crackers 14029 100903 NIFR 41 74 67 87 269 0 269
8 Juliea Lüthje BBK 95 15009 070401-JULU 58 91 35 55 239 0 239
9 Filip Lupin Kramhöft BK Center 13012 110106-FIKR 50 57 36 50 193 0 193
10 Nick Lüthje BBK 95 15009 110108-NILU 0 0 11 29 40 0 40
11 Ida Lüthje BBK 95 15009 110108-IDLU 7 0 0 0 7 0 7



Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Louise Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 190402-LONI 145 142 108 112 129 177 813 348 1.161
2 Christine Hay Schmidt BK Sisu 13034 250502-CHSC 103 117 90 108 76 79 573 540 1.113
3 Laura Laugesen Stars And Strikes 81503 140202-LALA 146 111 130 141 136 148 812 294 1.106
4 Anna Djursing BK Sisu 13034 261101-ANDJ 92 85 102 100 98 85 562 540 1.102
5 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 260402-JUTE 74 140 106 105 111 108 644 456 1.100
6 Maria Eilenberg Pin-Crackers 14029 250302-MAEI 73 88 57 76 64 89 447 378 825



Pus D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Lucas Christensen BK Skive 61801 261001-LUCH R 156 143 114 154 143 136 846 486 1.332
2 Emil Høstbo BK Sisu 13034 221103-EMHØ 140 139 132 203 158 202 974 330 1.304
3 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 201201-MAGO 112 157 141 135 151 138 834 426 1.260
4 Mathias Voetmann Haslev BK 44076 070403-MAVO 127 115 148 130 173 176 869 384 1.253
5 Lucas Christensen BK Skive 61801 261001-LUCH 124 136 121 123 133 104 741 486 1.227
6 Nicklas Brade Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 041002-NIHA 132 131 142 143 152 180 880 330 1.210
7 Marcus Fisher Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 100802-MANI 137 143 136 212 158 154 940 210 1.150
8 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 201201-MAGO R 116 146 139 110 79 117 707 426 1.133
9 Marius Wester-Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 290702-MAWE 155 92 135 112 133 126 753 372 1.125
10 Søren Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 130603-SØPE 113 102 103 141 91 106 656 468 1.124
11 Casper Lund Andersen BK Center 13012 060302-CAAN 115 100 88 88 74 89 554 480 1.034
12 Marcus Ebarb BK Sisu 13034 170403-MAEB 91 125 105 104 107 106 638 378 1.016
13 Tobias Lolk Lund BK Center 13012 141004-TOLU 58 66 53 46 71 42 336 378 71413 Tobias Lolk Lund BK Center 13012 141004 TOLU 58 66 53 46 71 42 336 378 714



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Kira Hansen Haslev BK 44076 080998-KIHA 246 211 257 179 166 182 1.241 168 1.409
2 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 040898-EMJE 211 205 225 169 174 220 1.204 168 1.372
3 Sara Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 300100-SAHA 159 149 213 183 165 187 1.056 300 1.356
4 Megan Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 171100-MEDI R 181 167 224 191 201 179 1.143 156 1.299
5 Megan Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 171100-MEDI 171 196 212 191 198 158 1.126 156 1.282
6 Louise Hansen Haslev BK 44076 021199-LOHA 150 130 164 164 138 170 916 342 1.258
7 Kira Hansen Haslev BK 44076 080998-KIHA R 215 184 187 175 155 167 1.083 168 1.251
8 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 060699-SORA R 207 168 158 147 168 158 1.006 234 1.240
8 Sara Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 300100-SAHA 188 166 121 136 173 156 940 300 1.240
9 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 040898-EMJE R 202 153 198 150 168 200 1.071 168 1.239
10 Helene Petersen BBK 95 15009 311298-HEPE R 178 192 169 181 163 162 1.045 192 1.237
11 Line Brandt Christiansen Stars And Strikes 81503 131199-LICH 163 194 139 173 145 208 1.022 204 1.226
12 Helene Petersen BBK 95 15009 311298-HEPE 129 198 191 138 170 182 1.008 192 1.20012 Helene Petersen BBK 95 15009 311298 HEPE 129 198 191 138 170 182 1.008 192 1.200
13 Maria Jul Jensen Stenhuset 51106 271100-MAJE 154 137 167 180 107 110 855 342 1.197
14 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 100999-MIGU 179 156 135 215 169 182 1.036 150 1.186
15 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 060699-SORA 156 153 157 156 138 191 951 234 1.185
16 Kira W. Eskildsen Stenhuset 51106 300999-KIES 134 138 108 153 104 146 783 390 1.173
17 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 100999-MIGU R 190 140 145 196 205 146 1.022 150 1.172
18 Patricia Hansen Haslev BK 44076 120200-PAHA 144 157 125 152 103 142 823 324 1.147
19 Camilla Tranum Stenhuset 51106 261000-CATR 141 155 166 141 100 124 827 318 1.145
20 I b ll M S G t BK C t 13012 080798 ISGØ 138 109 168 131 155 156 857 276 1 13320 Isabella M. S. Gørtz BK Center 13012 080798-ISGØ 138 109 168 131 155 156 857 276 1.133
21 Patricia Hansen Haslev BK 44076 120200-PAHA R 110 134 148 126 518 216 734



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 280998-JEHA R 242 157 236 298 192 147 1.272 168 1.440
2 Marcus Kristensen Trekanten KIF 81102 091000-MACH 222 167 253 178 225 192 1.237 174 1.411
3 Chris Lindberg Haslev BK 44076 310101-CHLI 171 206 180 189 195 161 1.102 252 1.354
4 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Ravnsborg 45072 051298-CHMA 219 177 158 191 212 230 1.187 150 1.337
5 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 280998-JEHA 188 181 200 213 187 197 1.166 168 1.334
6 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Stars And Strikes 81503 151100-NISØ 189 155 189 226 182 206 1.147 174 1.321
7 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Stars And Strikes 81503 160898-PASØ 214 218 185 193 228 188 1.226 84 1.310
8 Tommy Rath Sundby 11045 100599-TORA 213 143 180 198 192 204 1.130 174 1.304
9 Kasper Astrup Johansen Ravnsborg 45072 170898-KAJO 211 180 168 151 169 172 1.051 228 1.279
10 Oliver Summers Smut 90011 260699-OLSU 146 166 232 159 211 179 1.093 180 1.273
11 Jonas Halling Iversen Haslev BK 44076 220399-JOIV 170 184 186 202 165 206 1.113 138 1.251
12 Per Valentin Trekanten KIF 81102 300499-PEVA 192 176 143 153 126 139 929 306 1.235
13 Jonas Dons RBK 90 71301 200101-JODO 151 192 158 155 131 171 958 264 1.22213 Jonas Dons RBK 90 71301 200101 JODO 151 192 158 155 131 171 958 264 1.222
14 Casper Bech Sovsende BK Center 13012 070601-CASK 127 134 134 154 131 129 809 408 1.217
14 Oscar S. L. Larsen BK Center 13012 010600-OSLA 133 183 180 153 171 145 965 252 1.217
15 Thomas M. K. Jensen Silkeborg Bowling T 71401 301198-THJE R 150 128 178 183 181 190 1.010 204 1.214
16 Mikkel Loft Faarbæk Stars And Strikes 81503 120299-MIFA 153 147 138 110 145 125 818 378 1.196
17 Alexander Sørensen Sundby 11045 040899-ALSØ 127 132 161 131 154 147 852 336 1.188
18 Thomas M. K. Jensen Silkeborg Bowling T 71401 301198-THJE 147 154 140 200 185 152 978 204 1.182
18 Jeppe Jakobsen HIK-Bowling 51601 261198-JEJA 177 180 139 173 164 181 1.014 168 1.182
19 P t i k B El iff BK Si 13034 230401 PAEL 132 102 104 105 137 148 728 414 1 14219 Patrick Boye Elniff BK Sisu 13034 230401-PAEL 132 102 104 105 137 148 728 414 1.142
20 Jonas Halling Iversen Haslev BK 44076 220399-JOIV R 193 183 182 129 135 172 994 138 1.132
21 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Ravnsborg 45072 051298-CHMA R 182 169 185 136 155 151 978 150 1.128
22 Emil Ellegaard Rasch Haslev BK 44076 151200-EMRA 113 129 92 112 129 107 682 402 1.084
23 Martin Nielsen BK Sisu 13034 040101-MANI 115 112 140 116 95 133 711 318 1.029



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Caitlin Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 270297-CADI 183 185 181 228 189 184 1.150 138 1.288
2 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 281197-CHHA R 214 179 191 174 196 210 1.164 108 1.272
3 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 060896-RIJO 169 198 189 213 193 212 1.174 96 1.270
4 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Enghaven 81401 260897-CEPE 201 184 176 193 126 167 1.047 210 1.257
5 Caitlin Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 270297-CADI R 167 188 185 188 197 180 1.105 138 1.243
6 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 060896-RIJO R 179 197 172 223 145 222 1.138 96 1.234
7 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 080696-KAJU 134 166 137 211 142 139 929 300 1.229
8 Ditte Broed Sundby 11045 080696-DIBR 188 144 164 158 149 201 1.004 222 1.226
9 Mette L. Nielsen Silkeborg Bowling T 71401 010598-MENI 148 163 189 140 139 156 935 288 1.223
10 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 281197-CHHA 223 188 168 165 167 191 1.102 108 1.210
11 Line D. Olsen Stenhuset 51106 090896-LIOL 157 164 154 158 143 115 891 282 1.173
12 Susanne Grúnewald Ravn HIK-Bowling 51601 091197-SURA 142 145 147 175 145 136 890 282 1.172
13 Emma Whyat Sundby 11045 010797-EMWH 115 154 162 197 157 164 949 198 1.14713 Emma Whyat Sundby 11045 010797 EMWH 115 154 162 197 157 164 949 198 1.147
14 Emma Whyat Sundby 11045 010797-EMWH R 157 147 181 189 139 133 946 198 1.144
15 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 290895-TIMA 118 167 151 155 142 160 893 210 1.103
16 Anna Sørine Smed BK Center 13012 220796-ANSM 118 108 135 172 115 125 773 294 1.067





Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X

1 Martin Emborg Biltoft Smut 90011 200698-MABI 203 223 246 191 239 225 1.327 114 1.441
2 Kasper Loft Faarbæk Stars And Strikes 81503 100396-KAFA 288 223 216 158 218 222 1.325 108 1.433
3 Stefan Møller Smut 90011 120895-STMØ 179 202 209 189 225 237 1.241 126 1.367
4 Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 61801 281196-FRMI 193 209 191 175 182 225 1.175 180 1.355
5 Magnus H. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 310597-MALA 234 182 160 170 212 244 1.202 144 1.346
6 Daniel G. Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 060397-DANI R 157 196 256 194 176 174 1.153 174 1.327
7 Frederik Staunsbjerg Stars And Strikes 81503 300697-FRNI 188 214 145 184 204 180 1.115 204 1.319
8 Kenneth Pedersen Brasilia 90001 200498-KEPE 170 172 193 192 194 165 1.086 228 1.314
9 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 310795-NIHA 184 211 157 179 267 213 1.211 102 1.313
10 Christian Nissen Andersen Smut 90011 051297-CHAN 142 126 199 246 178 203 1.094 204 1.298
11 Daniel G. Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 060397-DANI 222 169 201 205 164 158 1.119 174 1.293
12 Magnus H. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 310597-MALA R 203 171 244 162 181 185 1.146 144 1.290
13 Martin Emborg Biltoft Smut 90011 200698-MABI R 199 184 246 171 200 165 1.165 114 1.279g
14 Marc Ofverlind Stenhuset 51106 050795-MAOF R 193 202 204 224 174 184 1.181 96 1.277
15 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 290596-MAST R 189 218 195 179 214 214 1.209 66 1.275
16 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 290596-MAST 202 248 172 194 191 201 1.208 66 1.274
17 Rasmus Bering Sundby 11045 050598-RABE 190 205 201 205 208 203 1.212 60 1.272
18 Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 120298-ALPE 195 173 184 221 159 200 1.132 138 1.270
19 Rasmus Bering Sundby 11045 050598-RABE R 188 181 178 256 181 225 1.209 60 1.269
20 Jonatan Bruun HIK-Bowling 51601 111096-JOBR 155 142 168 234 143 215 1.057 210 1.267
21 St f S L St h t 51106 161097 STLA R 162 166 268 134 160 142 1 032 234 1 26621 Stefan S. Larsen Stenhuset 51106 161097-STLA R 162 166 268 134 160 142 1.032 234 1.266
21 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 61801 260698-DAKL R 190 160 193 203 182 140 1.068 198 1.266
22 Stefan S. Larsen Stenhuset 51106 161097-STLA 156 208 164 128 192 182 1.030 234 1.264
23 Andreas Baltsen NBC 36042 250995-ANBA 234 183 149 181 220 192 1.159 102 1.261
24 Kim Lundberg ST 61203 161096-KILU 214 171 223 179 207 171 1.165 90 1.255
25 Nicolas Keller Sundby 11045 100897-NIKE R 204 161 189 158 226 200 1.138 108 1.246
26 Martin Øager Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 150196-MAPE 228 215 202 193 180 226 1.244 0 1.244
27 Marc Ofverlind Stenhuset 51106 050795-MAOF 181 137 145 255 201 227 1.146 96 1.242
28 Michael From Smut 90011 261295-MIFR 131 202 158 169 202 204 1.066 174 1.240
29 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 121197-CHCA 161 146 226 243 192 175 1.143 96 1.239
29 Frederik Staunsbjerg Stars And Strikes 81503 300697-FRNI R 151 214 166 169 175 160 1.035 204 1.239
30 Tobias S. Pedersen Smut 90011 230497-TOPE 161 188 163 178 171 179 1.040 198 1.238
31 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 181195-KAJØ 167 196 189 153 170 186 1.061 174 1.235
32 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling T 71401 250498-SEVI R 180 178 180 161 123 157 979 240 1.219
33 Tobias Oliver Werenskiold Sundby 11045 190997-TOWE 161 200 209 161 155 151 1.037 174 1.211
34 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 310795-NIHA R 185 183 152 190 190 205 1 105 102 1 20734 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 310795 NIHA R 185 183 152 190 190 205 1.105 102 1.207
35 Nicolas Keller Sundby 11045 100897-NIKE 213 181 179 188 155 174 1.090 108 1.198
36 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 61801 260698-DAKL 157 186 197 140 141 178 999 198 1.197
37 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 81102 080598-TIST 179 193 201 156 161 180 1.070 126 1.196
38 Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 61801 281196-FRMI R 168 150 188 167 182 158 1.013 180 1.193
39 Tobias Oliver Werenskiold Sundby 11045 190997-TOWE R 138 155 188 215 181 137 1.014 174 1.188
40 Kim Lundberg ST 61203 161096-KILU R 179 167 170 168 245 164 1.093 90 1.183
41 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 250995-MABA 149 171 189 202 164 194 1.069 108 1.177
42 Marcus E. Kristoffersen Stenhuset 51106 221096-MAKR R 169 172 152 175 151 183 1.002 168 1.170
43 Tobias S. Pedersen Smut 90011 230497-TOPE R 169 155 176 159 147 157 963 198 1.161
44 Jonatan Bruun HIK-Bowling 51601 111096-JOBR R 140 159 146 182 160 159 946 210 1.156
45 Marcus E. Kristoffersen Stenhuset 51106 221096-MAKR 172 149 196 146 175 135 973 168 1.141
46 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 181195-KAJØ R 181 125 152 142 189 145 934 174 1.108
47 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling T 71401 250498-SEVI 128 186 158 131 135 119 857 240 1.097
48 Svend-Erik Andersen BK Sisu 13034 240297-SVAN 91 98 144 137 103 131 704 348 1.052
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Micro

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2014 (UR 5)
World Cup Hallen  -  Rødovre

Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /
1 Anas Elmansari BK Sisu 13034 030405-ANEL 111 99 136 146 492
2 Nicolas Carter Haslev BK 44076 221204-NICA 145 138 99 108 490
3 Andi Lüthje BBK 95 15009 260604-ANLU 95 90 70 119 374
4 Lucas Lupin Kramhöft BK Center 13012 070204-LUKR 91 78 59 90 318
5 Naia From Pin-Crackers 14029 270205-NAFR 56 70 109 80 315
6 Hannah Ellegaard Rasch Haslev BK 44076 110204-HARA 66 67 74 77 284
7 Nicoline From Pin-Crackers 14029 100903-NIFR 41 74 67 87 2697 Nicoline From Pin Crackers 14029 100903 NIFR 41 74 67 87 269
8 Juliea Lüthje BBK 95 15009 070401-JULU 58 91 35 55 239
9 Filip Lupin Kramhöft BK Center 13012 110106-FIKR 50 57 36 50 193
10 Nick Lüthje BBK 95 15009 110108-NILU 0 0 11 29 40
11 Ida Lüthje BBK 95 15009 110108-IDLU 7 0 0 0 7



Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Louise Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 190402-LONI 145 142 108 112 129 177 813
2 Laura Laugesen Stars And Strikes 81503 140202-LALA 146 111 130 141 136 148 812
3 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 260402-JUTE 74 140 106 105 111 108 644
4 Christine Hay Schmidt BK Sisu 13034 250502-CHSC 103 117 90 108 76 79 573
5 Anna Djursing BK Sisu 13034 261101-ANDJ 92 85 102 100 98 85 562
6 Maria Eilenberg Pin-Crackers 14029 250302-MAEI 73 88 57 76 64 89 447



Pus D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Emil Høstbo BK Sisu 13034 221103-EMHØ 140 139 132 203 158 202 974
2 Marcus Fisher Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 100802-MANI 137 143 136 212 158 154 940
3 Nicklas Brade Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 041002-NIHA 132 131 142 143 152 180 880
4 Mathias Voetmann Haslev BK 44076 070403-MAVO 127 115 148 130 173 176 869
5 Lucas Christensen BK Skive 61801 261001-LUCH R 156 143 114 154 143 136 846
6 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 201201-MAGO 112 157 141 135 151 138 834
7 Marius Wester-Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 290702-MAWE 155 92 135 112 133 126 753
8 Lucas Christensen BK Skive 61801 261001-LUCH 124 136 121 123 133 104 741
9 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 201201-MAGO R 116 146 139 110 79 117 707
10 Søren Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 130603-SØPE 113 102 103 141 91 106 656
11 Marcus Ebarb BK Sisu 13034 170403-MAEB 91 125 105 104 107 106 638
12 Casper Lund Andersen BK Center 13012 060302-CAAN 115 100 88 88 74 89 554
13 Tobias Lolk Lund BK Center 13012 141004-TOLU 58 66 53 46 71 42 33613 Tobias Lolk Lund BK Center 13012 141004 TOLU 58 66 53 46 71 42 336



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Kira Hansen Haslev BK 44076 080998-KIHA 246 211 257 179 166 182 1.241
2 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 040898-EMJE 211 205 225 169 174 220 1.204
3 Megan Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 171100-MEDI R 181 167 224 191 201 179 1.143
4 Megan Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 171100-MEDI 171 196 212 191 198 158 1.126
5 Kira Hansen Haslev BK 44076 080998-KIHA R 215 184 187 175 155 167 1.083
6 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 040898-EMJE R 202 153 198 150 168 200 1.071
7 Sara Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 300100-SAHA 159 149 213 183 165 187 1.056
8 Helene Petersen BBK 95 15009 311298-HEPE R 178 192 169 181 163 162 1.045
9 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 100999-MIGU 179 156 135 215 169 182 1.036
10 Line Brandt Christiansen Stars And Strikes 81503 131199-LICH 163 194 139 173 145 208 1.022
10 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 100999-MIGU R 190 140 145 196 205 146 1.022
11 Helene Petersen BBK 95 15009 311298-HEPE 129 198 191 138 170 182 1.008
12 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 060699-SORA R 207 168 158 147 168 158 1.00612 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 060699 SORA R 207 168 158 147 168 158 1.006
13 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 060699-SORA 156 153 157 156 138 191 951
14 Sara Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 300100-SAHA 188 166 121 136 173 156 940
15 Louise Hansen Haslev BK 44076 021199-LOHA 150 130 164 164 138 170 916
16 Isabella M. S. Gørtz BK Center 13012 080798-ISGØ 138 109 168 131 155 156 857
17 Maria Jul Jensen Stenhuset 51106 271100-MAJE 154 137 167 180 107 110 855
18 Camilla Tranum Stenhuset 51106 261000-CATR 141 155 166 141 100 124 827
19 Patricia Hansen Haslev BK 44076 120200-PAHA 144 157 125 152 103 142 823
20 Ki W E kild St h t 51106 300999 KIES 134 138 108 153 104 146 78320 Kira W. Eskildsen Stenhuset 51106 300999-KIES 134 138 108 153 104 146 783
21 Patricia Hansen Haslev BK 44076 120200-PAHA R 110 134 148 126 518



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 280998-JEHA R 242 157 236 298 192 147 1.272
2 Marcus Kristensen Trekanten KIF 81102 091000-MACH 222 167 253 178 225 192 1.237
3 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Stars And Strikes 81503 160898-PASØ 214 218 185 193 228 188 1.226
4 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Ravnsborg 45072 051298-CHMA 219 177 158 191 212 230 1.187
5 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 280998-JEHA 188 181 200 213 187 197 1.166
6 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Stars And Strikes 81503 151100-NISØ 189 155 189 226 182 206 1.147
7 Tommy Rath Sundby 11045 100599-TORA 213 143 180 198 192 204 1.130
8 Jonas Halling Iversen Haslev BK 44076 220399-JOIV 170 184 186 202 165 206 1.113
9 Chris Lindberg Haslev BK 44076 310101-CHLI 171 206 180 189 195 161 1.102
10 Oliver Summers Smut 90011 260699-OLSU 146 166 232 159 211 179 1.093
11 Kasper Astrup Johansen Ravnsborg 45072 170898-KAJO 211 180 168 151 169 172 1.051
12 Jeppe Jakobsen HIK-Bowling 51601 261198-JEJA 177 180 139 173 164 181 1.014
13 Thomas M. K. Jensen Silkeborg Bowling Tea 71401 301198-THJE R 150 128 178 183 181 190 1.010g g
14 Jonas Halling Iversen Haslev BK 44076 220399-JOIV R 193 183 182 129 135 172 994
15 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Ravnsborg 45072 051298-CHMA R 182 169 185 136 155 151 978
15 Thomas M. K. Jensen Silkeborg Bowling Tea 71401 301198-THJE 147 154 140 200 185 152 978
16 Oscar S. L. Larsen BK Center 13012 010600-OSLA 133 183 180 153 171 145 965
17 Jonas Dons RBK 90 71301 200101-JODO 151 192 158 155 131 171 958
18 Per Valentin Trekanten KIF 81102 300499-PEVA 192 176 143 153 126 139 929
19 Alexander Sørensen Sundby 11045 040899-ALSØ 127 132 161 131 154 147 852
20 Mikk l L ft F b k St A d St ik 81503 120299 MIFA 153 147 138 110 145 125 81820 Mikkel Loft Faarbæk Stars And Strikes 81503 120299-MIFA 153 147 138 110 145 125 818
21 Casper Bech Sovsende BK Center 13012 070601-CASK 127 134 134 154 131 129 809
22 Patrick Boye Elniff BK Sisu 13034 230401-PAEL 132 102 104 105 137 148 728
23 Martin Nielsen BK Sisu 13034 040101-MANI 115 112 140 116 95 133 711
24 Emil Ellegaard Rasch Haslev BK 44076 151200-EMRA 113 129 92 112 129 107 682



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 060896-RIJO 169 198 189 213 193 212 1.174
2 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 281197-CHHA R 214 179 191 174 196 210 1.164
3 Caitlin Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 270297-CADI 183 185 181 228 189 184 1.150
4 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 060896-RIJO R 179 197 172 223 145 222 1.138
5 Caitlin Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 270297-CADI R 167 188 185 188 197 180 1.105
6 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 281197-CHHA 223 188 168 165 167 191 1.102
7 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Enghaven 81401 260897-CEPE 201 184 176 193 126 167 1.047
8 Ditte Broed Sundby 11045 080696-DIBR 188 144 164 158 149 201 1.004
9 Emma Whyat Sundby 11045 010797-EMWH 115 154 162 197 157 164 949
10 Emma Whyat Sundby 11045 010797-EMWH R 157 147 181 189 139 133 946
11 Mette L. Nielsen Silkeborg Bowling Tea 71401 010598-MENI 148 163 189 140 139 156 935
12 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 080696-KAJU 134 166 137 211 142 139 929
13 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 290895-TIMA 118 167 151 155 142 160 89313 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 15009 290895 TIMA 118 167 151 155 142 160 893
14 Line D. Olsen Stenhuset 51106 090896-LIOL 157 164 154 158 143 115 891
15 Susanne Grúnewald Ravn HIK-Bowling 51601 091197-SURA 142 145 147 175 145 136 890
16 Anna Sørine Smed BK Center 13012 220796-ANSM 118 108 135 172 115 125 773



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: R 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Martin Emborg Biltoft Smut 90011 200698-MABI 203 223 246 191 239 225 1.327
2 Kasper Loft Faarbæk Stars And Strikes 81503 100396-KAFA 288 223 216 158 218 222 1.325
3 Martin Øager Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 150196-MAPE 228 215 202 193 180 226 1.244
4 Stefan Møller Smut 90011 120895-STMØ 179 202 209 189 225 237 1.241
5 Rasmus Bering Sundby 11045 050598-RABE 190 205 201 205 208 203 1.212
6 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 310795-NIHA 184 211 157 179 267 213 1.211
7 Rasmus Bering Sundby 11045 050598-RABE R 188 181 178 256 181 225 1.209
7 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 290596-MAST R 189 218 195 179 214 214 1.209
8 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 290596-MAST 202 248 172 194 191 201 1.208
9 Magnus H. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 310597-MALA 234 182 160 170 212 244 1.202
10 Marc Ofverlind Stenhuset 51106 050795-MAOF R 193 202 204 224 174 184 1.181
11 Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 61801 281196-FRMI 193 209 191 175 182 225 1.175
12 Kim Lundberg ST 61203 161096-KILU 214 171 223 179 207 171 1.165g
12 Martin Emborg Biltoft Smut 90011 200698-MABI R 199 184 246 171 200 165 1.165
13 Andreas Baltsen NBC 36042 250995-ANBA 234 183 149 181 220 192 1.159
14 Daniel G. Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 060397-DANI R 157 196 256 194 176 174 1.153
15 Magnus H. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 310597-MALA R 203 171 244 162 181 185 1.146
15 Marc Ofverlind Stenhuset 51106 050795-MAOF 181 137 145 255 201 227 1.146
16 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 121197-CHCA 161 146 226 243 192 175 1.143
17 Nicolas Keller Sundby 11045 100897-NIKE R 204 161 189 158 226 200 1.138
18 Al P d T k t KIF 81102 120298 ALPE 195 173 184 221 159 200 1 13218 Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 120298-ALPE 195 173 184 221 159 200 1.132
19 Daniel G. Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 060397-DANI 222 169 201 205 164 158 1.119
20 Frederik Staunsbjerg Stars And Strikes 81503 300697-FRNI 188 214 145 184 204 180 1.115
21 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 310795-NIHA R 185 183 152 190 190 205 1.105
22 Christian Nissen Andersen Smut 90011 051297-CHAN 142 126 199 246 178 203 1.094
23 Kim Lundberg ST 61203 161096-KILU R 179 167 170 168 245 164 1.093
24 Nicolas Keller Sundby 11045 100897-NIKE 213 181 179 188 155 174 1.090
25 Kenneth Pedersen Brasilia 90001 200498-KEPE 170 172 193 192 194 165 1.086
26 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 81102 080598-TIST 179 193 201 156 161 180 1.070
27 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 250995-MABA 149 171 189 202 164 194 1.069
28 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 61801 260698-DAKL R 190 160 193 203 182 140 1.068
29 Michael From Smut 90011 261295-MIFR 131 202 158 169 202 204 1.066
30 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 181195-KAJØ 167 196 189 153 170 186 1.061
31 Jonatan Bruun HIK-Bowling 51601 111096-JOBR 155 142 168 234 143 215 1.057
32 Tobias S. Pedersen Smut 90011 230497-TOPE 161 188 163 178 171 179 1.040
33 Tobias Oliver Werenskiold Sundby 11045 190997-TOWE 161 200 209 161 155 151 1 03733 Tobias Oliver Werenskiold Sundby 11045 190997 TOWE 161 200 209 161 155 151 1.037
34 Frederik Staunsbjerg Stars And Strikes 81503 300697-FRNI R 151 214 166 169 175 160 1.035
35 Stefan S. Larsen Stenhuset 51106 161097-STLA R 162 166 268 134 160 142 1.032
36 Stefan S. Larsen Stenhuset 51106 161097-STLA 156 208 164 128 192 182 1.030
37 Tobias Oliver Werenskiold Sundby 11045 190997-TOWE R 138 155 188 215 181 137 1.014
38 Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 61801 281196-FRMI R 168 150 188 167 182 158 1.013
39 Marcus E. Kristoffersen Stenhuset 51106 221096-MAKR R 169 172 152 175 151 183 1.002
40 Daniel Klemmensen BK Skive 61801 260698-DAKL 157 186 197 140 141 178 999
41 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling Tea 71401 250498-SEVI R 180 178 180 161 123 157 979
42 Marcus E. Kristoffersen Stenhuset 51106 221096-MAKR 172 149 196 146 175 135 973
43 Tobias S. Pedersen Smut 90011 230497-TOPE R 169 155 176 159 147 157 963
44 Jonatan Bruun HIK-Bowling 51601 111096-JOBR R 140 159 146 182 160 159 946
45 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 181195-KAJØ R 181 125 152 142 189 145 934
46 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling Tea 71401 250498-SEVI 128 186 158 131 135 119 857
47 Svend-Erik Andersen BK Sisu 13034 240297-SVAN 91 98 144 137 103 131 704



KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2014 (UR 5)
World Cup Hallen  -  Rødovre

Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Laura Laugesen Stars And Stri 81503 123 148 168 173 149 761
2 Louise Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 149 158 115 123 133 678
3 Anna Djursing BK Sisu 13034 95 134 109 110 448
4 Julie Telander BK Center 13012 90 97 108 295
5 Christine Hay Schmidt BK Sisu 13034 97 74 171
6 Maria Eilenberg Pin-Crackers 14029 86 86

Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Emil Høstbo BK Sisu 13034 155 144 151 138 147 735
2 Nicklas Brade Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 153 155 164 150 135 757
3 Marcus Fisher Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 123 137 127 136 523
4 Mathias Voetmann Haslev BK 44076 142 125 122 389
5 Lucas Christensen BK Skive 61801 136 110 246
6 Mads Godiksen BK Skive 61801 112 112

Jun P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Megan Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 167 167 193 179 214 920
2 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 182 196 197 193 190 958
3 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 193 173 213 176 755
4 Kira Hansen Haslev BK 44076 191 203 169 563
5 Helene Petersen BBK 95 15009 208 125 333
6 Sara Hansen Ravnsborg 45072 147 147

Jun D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Marcus Kristensen Trekanten KIF 81102 209 188 209 199 192 997
2 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Stars And Stri 81503 155 196 198 244 164 957
3 Christian Kåre MathiasenRavnsborg 45072 152 178 188 179 697
4 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Stars And Stri 81503 218 195 179 592
5 Tommy Rath Sundby 11045 170 172 342
6 Jesper Harder BK Skive 61801 142 142

Yng P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 186 207 169 173 221 956
2 Christine Hansen Hjørring BC 51301 190 238 211 244 205 1088
3 Cecilie Kaehne PedersenEnghaven 81401 234 160 197 143 734
4 Caitlin Gales Dicay Sundby 11045 193 179 163 535
5 Ditte Broed Sundby 11045 188 127 315
6 Emma Whyat Sundby 11045 117 117

Yng D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: Licensnr.: Total

1 Stefan Møller Smut 90011 189 188 221 192 266 1056
2 Martin Øager Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 189 180 217 242 193 1021
3 Rasmus Bering Sundby 11045 196 192 188 183 759
4 Martin Emborg Biltoft Smut 90011 182 213 142 537
5 Nicolai Hansen Trekanten KIF 81102 203 165 368
6 Kasper Loft Faarbæk Stars And Stri 81503 172 172


